AGENDA

Milwaukie Housing Capacity Analysis/ Housing Production Strategy
Housing Capacity Technical Committee Meeting #6

3/16/2023
6-8p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

Welcome

Discussion of strategies to meet housing need

Funding sources

Potential partnerships

Are there actions missing?

Are there actions you suggest changing to
recommendations from actions in the HPS
because of limited resources to implement
them?

Public Comment

Next Steps

ECONorthwest will continue to refine the
list of strategies to include and continue
evaluating housing strategies for the HPS
with City staff.

Next HCTC meeting: April 27, 2023

o The discussion for the April meeting
will focus on implementation
schedule and comments on the final
document.

o Would you like to have a meeting to
discuss this or would you like to
provide comment to Laura outside of
a meeting?

Beth Goodman

Beth Goodman

Laura Weigel

Beth Goodman

ECONorthwest



